

\$~12

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 1101/2015, I.A. 21273/2015, I.A. 271/2017**

SUBHASH SALUJA

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr D.V. Khatri and Ms Anupama
Khatri, Advs.

versus

CHANDRA SHEKHAR & ORS

..... Defendant

Through: Mr A.K. Pathak, Adv for defendants 1
and 2

Mr Vinod Tyagi, Adv for defendant No.3

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE DEEPA SHARMA

ORDER

%

11.01.2017

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 19.05.2017.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

JANUARY 11, 2017

bg