



\$~9

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 1101/2015

SUBHASH SALUJA

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. D.V. Khatri, Advocate

versus

CHANDRA SHEKHAR & ORS

..... Defendant

Through: Mr Arjun Dewan & Ms. Anupama

Kumar, Advocates for D-1-2

Mr. Vinod Tyagi, Advocate for D-3

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANMOHAN

ORDER

%

17.10.2017

The parties are directed to file their affidavits of admission/denial within a period of two weeks.

The parties are directed to carry out admission/denial of documents before the Joint Registrar on 6th November, 2017.

List before the Court for framing of issues on 10th November, 2017.

MANMOHAN, J

OCTOBER 17, 2017

rd